
ATOPlex multiplex PCR-based 

library preparation kit customized platform
Your accessible expert for target region sequencing

DNBSEQ-G50* DNBSEQ-G400* DNBSEQ-T7*

Targeted Sequencing · designed by your interest 
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Ultra-high multiplex PCR 

Excellent amplification efficiency

Simple Workflow

Support up to 20000×panel design

Only two steps PCR in one tube to amplify 
the targeted region and prepare the library

Prepare library using as low as 0.1 ng 
nucleic acid

DNBSEQ-E25DNBSEQ-G99
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INTRODUCTION

ATOPlex multiplex PCR-based library preparation kit 

customized platform based on MGI's self-developed 

ultra-high plex PCR technology, which have the features 

of auto-design workflow, work for trace sample, all the 

reactions in one tube and pure PCR products，providing 

excellent performance library kit for target sequencing. 

It work for DNA, RNA and can be applied in medicine, 

research, publ ic health, food safety, DTC (d i rect to 

customer) and other scenarios.
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FEATURES

Own many core technologies to achieved primer auto-design, reducing dimer effectively 
one-tube reactions.

Simple workflow

Ultra-high Panel Size

Less Sample Input

Library prepared  by two 
steps PCR in one single tube

10-20000X

Minimum 0.1 ng or a few cells

Parameters

Platform

Input type

Sample type

Input required

Panel size

Sample multiplexing

Variant types

Amplicon size

Performance

DNBSEQ-E25/DNBSEQ-G99/DNBSEQ-G50/DNBSEQ-G400/DNBSEQ-T7

DNA and RNA

Blood, blood plaque, Cell free nucleic acid, FFPE samples and environmental extracts, etc

Recommend 10 ng input. Minimum input is 0.1 ng or single cell

10-20000X

Up to 4608 barcodes available

SNVs, indels, STRs, SNPs,  CNV, hotspot fusion

60-500 bp

≥95% coverage, ≥95% specificity, ≥90% uniformity

ATOPlex multiplex PCR-based library preparation kit customized platform

1 st  PCR gene specific PCR

2nd  PCR barcoding PCR

Auto-workflow

Automated 
design workflow

Trace-samples
Work for direct 

amplification from 
trace sample, such 

as blood spot

Ont-tube

All the reactions 
accomplished in 

one tube

Pure-PCR

Efficiently clean the 
PCR product 

contamination
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Automized design website   ATOPlex.mgi-tech.com

In combination with MGI's sequencer and software to cover from sample to report

Business workflow

WORKFLOW

Auto-design Design report Contract Test Produce Delivery

0.5hour 4-6hours 10-48hours 1-2hours

RT+ 2nd1st   PCR  PCR DNB

DNBSEQ*

Sample treating ATOPlex Library 
Preparation

High throughput 
sequencing

Data Processing

XXX@mail.com

* * * * * * * *

atoplex.mgi-tech.com

Log in Submit Report

Reference
Amplicon length
Gene ID or bed file

Multiple input format Detailed evolution report

DNBSEQ-E5 MGISEQ-200* MGISEQ-G99

MGISEQ-2000* DNBSEQ-T7*
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More information

Website: https://www.mgi-tech.com/products/atoplex/

Email: mgi_atoplex@mgi-tech.com

Start ATOPlex Panel Design

The copyright of this brochure is solely owned by MGI Tech Co. Ltd.. The information included in this brochure or part of, including but not limited to interior design, cover design and 
icons, is strictly forbidden to be reproduced or transmitted in any form, by any means (e.g. electronic, photocopying, recording, translating or otherwise) without the prior written 
permission by MGI Tech Co., Ltd.

*Unless otherwise informed, all sequencers and sequencing reagents are not available in Germany, USA, Spain, UK, Hong Kong, Sweden, Belgium and Italy.

https://www.linkedin.com/company/mgi-bgi

https://twitter.com/MGI_BGI

Contact Us

MGI Tech Co.,Ltd

Address: Building 11,Beishan Industrial Zone, Yantian District, 

                Shenzhen, CHINA 518083

Email: MGI-service@mgi-tech.com

Website: en.mgi-tech.com

Tel: +86-4000-688-114
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ATOPlex Custom Panel (50x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (50x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (50x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (100x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (100x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (100x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (200x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (200x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (200x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (500x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (500x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (500x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (1000x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (1000x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (1000x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (1500x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (1500x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (1500x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (2000x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (2000x)

ATOPlex Custom Panel (2000x)

ATOPlex DNA Single BC Library Prep Set

ATOPlex DNA Single BC Library Prep Set

ATOPlex DNA Dual BC Library Prep Set

ATOPlex DNA Dual BC Library Prep Set

SPECIFICATION

1152 RXN

5760 RXN

23040 RXN

1152 RXN

5760 RXN

23040 RXN

1152 RXN

5760 RXN

23040 RXN

1152 RXN

5760 RXN

23040 RXN

1152 RXN

5760 RXN

23040 RXN

1152 RXN

5760 RXN

23040 RXN

1152 RXN

5760 RXN

23040 RXN

96 RXN

576 RXN

96 RXN

576 RXN


